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Presentation Overview

*  Welcome and Introductions (:10) (richard)
* Housekeeping (:05) (richard)
« Campus Update - Schedule and Progress (:15) ( vickie, Dave s /sellen)

* Project Copper Project Discussion (:35)
* SAC Schedule & Role in Review Process (vaureen)
* Project Need / Priority (vickie)

* Project Overview, Sand Point Way Improvements, and
perimeter views (zcr)

* Preliminary Construction Logistics(scien)
* Public Comment (:10)
+ Committee Deliberation (:45) (commitiee)

* Adjournment and scheduling of next meeting (richard)




DON/SDCI Introduction

« Status of EIS Addendum and Notice of Availability
+ Comment Period

+ The Director’s decision is appealable

« Status of MUP Application

+ SAC Schedule



Why is this project imperative?


Presenter
Presentation Notes
Vickie Cleator:
Seattle Children’s has provided exceptional patient care, breakthrough research and education for healthcare workers for over 100 years. We are the sole provider in the region of many specialty services. 

Over the last decade Seattle Children’s has experienced a significant amount of growth, in both inpatient and outpatient settings, with many of these patients requiring surgical or procedural interventions. 

There are many factors that contribute to our continued growth:
Significantly more children are surviving childhood diseases and living longer – requiring care for longer periods. 
There is an increased prevalence of chronic childhood diseases. 
An increased number of neonates are surviving extreme immaturity – requiring additional care throughout childhood. 
Our breakthrough research draws an international patient population seeking our unique specialty care. 

The original operating rooms are located in buildings from the 1970’s and the ceiling height and room dimensions are not ideal for modern equipment and practice. Building Care will open in 2022 and add 8 new operating rooms, however our demand projections indicate we will need 24 operating rooms in 2030 in order to keep up with demand. 

The new modern operating facilities proposed in the Surgery Pavilion, will ensure we can continue providing world-class care and meet the rising demand for pediatric surgical services in Seattle Children’s service area.
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Emmy & Dad

Robert Makes Games e
@Robert)Schuster

Today my daughter turns three. She's happy, learning,
growing, and sassy as heck. Without all of the love,
support, and modern medical technology (provided
almost exclusively by @seattlechildren) we'd have never
made it this far. Thank you #TeamEmmy! Here's to
many many more.



MIMP Masterplan
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MIMP MIO Boundaries

FIGURE 34: FUTURE SNl B
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MIMP Landscape Buffers

The MIMP establishes a
75’ landscape edge buffer
on the North, East, and
South edges of the
campus.
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Existing Campus Aerial
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Site Scope
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Site Plan

@ ETQELIMINARY SITE PLAN - PHASE 3
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Traffic Improvements @

Existing Phase 3 Improvement
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* Maintains Main
Campus Entry w/ New
Mast Arm Signals at
Intersection

e Maintain Curb to Curb
Width of Penny

* ADA Ramping

* Protected left turn from
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Site Section — West Elevation @

View East - Elevation Parking Garage & Surgery Pavilion
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Site Section — South Elevation &

View North - along Penny
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Site Section — North Elevation

View South - along NE 50t St
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Site Section — East Elevation @

View West - along 44t Ave NE
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Site Section — East Elevation

View West - Elevation Surgery Pavilion & Parking Garage - along Penny (North/South)
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Site Section — Landscape Elevation @

View East — along Penny N/S




Landscape Buffer — Garden Edges
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Landscape Buffer Section

Parking Garage Section @ Tall Pine Tree - Looking North
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Landscape Buffer Section

Penny Intersection - Looking North
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Landscape Buffer Section

Drop — Off / Tunnel Access - Looking North
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Landscape Buffer Section

Surgery Pavilion Section - Looking North
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Surgery Pavilion o

Campus View South from Proposed Parking Garage
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Pen ny VIeW EaSt On Campus View of Surgery Pavilion, Parking Garage and Bridge




MIMP Viewpoint 7 — At Sand Point Way and Penny Dr.




MIMP Viewpoint 6 — From 44t Ave NE




MIMP Design Guidelines @

Specific Design Guidelines are required by Seattle Children’s approved MIMP to
assist both the Standing Advisory Committee (SAC) and Children’s in achieving
the desired character envisioned for the campus while harmonizing the hospital
and surrounding neighborhood landscape and building forms. These guidelines
were reviewed by a subcommittee of the Design Commission and will be reviewed
by the full Commission. After taking public comment, the Design Commission
referred the Draft Design Guidelines to DPD for final approval. These are the
approved guidelines.

Street Frontage Edge Examples Garden Edge Examples



MIMP Design Guidelines @

Site Design Architectural Character
« Campus Character » Height, Bulk and Scale
* Public Entrances and Access » Architectural Elements and Features
Points » Rooftops and Finish Material
» Streetscape, Pathways and
Sidewalks

Landscaping
Safety and Lighting
Parking

Sl Scattle Childrens
) _Hospi 3
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Construction Logistics
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Aerial Forest B — Building Care
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Forest B — Building Care Construction Schedule
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Sellen

Seattle Children's Hospital

Bui

Iding Care

Construction Schedule

Building Care Schedule
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13

14

15
16

17
18

20

21

22

23

24

25

Task Name

Seattle Children's Hospital Building Care Schedule

Tower Crane
Tower Crane Dismantle
Manlift
Remove Manlift
Exterior Cladding
Exterior Cladding
Interior Buildout (TI)}
Interior Buildout (TI) Level's P3-Roof
Site Work/Utilities
Late Site Work/Utilities
Commissioning
Commissioning
Final Inspections
Final Inspections
Cof O (Substantial Completion)

Dur

945 days

352 days
0 days

0 days

0 days
260 days
260 days
350 days
350 days
400 days
150 days
150 days
150 days
25 days
25 days
0 days

Start

Mon 1/15/18
Sat 6/8/19
Sat 10/24/20
Thu 1/28/21
Thu 1/28/21
Mon 3/23/20
Mon 3/23/20
Mon 3/9/20
Mon 3/9/20
Thu 12/19/19
Fri 12/11/20
Tue 2/9/21
Tue 2/9/21
Thu 8/26/21
Thu 8/26/21
Thu 9/30/21

Finish

Thu 9/30/21
Sat 10/24/20
Sat 10/24/20
Thu 1/28/21
Thu 1/28/21
Mon 3/29/21
Men 3/29/21
Wed 7/21/21
Wed 7/21/21
Wed 7/14/21
Wed 7/14/21
Thu 9/9/21
Thu 9/9/21
Thu 9/30/21
Thu 9/30/21
Thu 9/30/21

%

Comp

56%
0%
0%
0%
0%
39%
39%
31%
31%
52%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

19

Qtr3 Qtr4
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Public Comment




Feedback and Next Steps

* Next Meeting

+ If you have feedback, please send it to:

Maureen Sheehan
Maureen.Sheehan@seattle.gov
City of Seattle, Department of Neighborhoods
Attn. Maureen Sheehan
PO Box 94649
Seattle, WA, 98124-4649

« To receive a meeting notification, please contact Maureen Sheehan (see above)
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